
Tuesday, December 27, 2016*

2 Friday, December 16, 2016 12/26/2016 — 01/08/2017 01/09/2017 01/20/2017

Wednesday,_December_28,_2016
Monday, January 09, 2017

01/09/2017 — 01/22/2017 01/23/2017 02/03/20173 Thursday, December 29, 2016*
Tuesday,_January_10,_2017
Monday, January 23, 2017

01/23/2017 — 02/05/2017 02/06/2017 02/17/20174 Friday, January 13, 2017
Tuesday,_January_24,_2017
Monday, February 06, 2017

5 Friday, January 27, 2017 02/06/2017 — 02/19/2017 02/21/2017* 03/03/2017
Tuesday,_February_07,_2017
Tuesday, February 21, 2017*

6 Friday, February 10, 2017 02/20/2017 — 03/05/2017 03/06/2017 03/17/2017
Wednesday,_February_22,_2017

Monday, March 06, 2017
03/06/2017 — 03/19/2017 03/20/2017 03/31/20177 Friday, February 24, 2017

Tuesday,_March_07,_2017
Monday, March 20, 2017

03/20/2017— 04/02/2017 04/03/2017 04/13/2017*8 Friday, March 10, 2017
Tuesday,_March_21,_2017

Monday, April 3, 2017
04/03/2017 — 04/16/2017 04/17/2017 04/28/20179 Friday, March 24, 2017

Tuesday,_April_4,_2017
Tuesday, April 17, 2017

04/17/2017 — 04/30/2017 05/01/2017 05/12/201710 Friday, April 7, 2017
Wednesday,_April_18,_2017

Monday, May 1, 2017
05/01/2017 — 05/14/2017 05/15/2017 05/26/201711 Friday, April 21, 2017

Tuesday,_May_2,_2017
Monday, May 15, 2017

05/15/2017 — 05/28/2017 05/30/2017* 06/09/201712 Friday, May 05, 2017
Tuesday,_May_16,_2017
Tuesday, May 30, 2017*

05/29/2017 — 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 06/23/201713 Friday, May 19, 2017
Wednesday,_May_31,_2017

Monday, June 12, 2017
06/12/2017 — 06/25/2017 06/26/2017 07/07/201714 Friday, June 02, 2017

Tuesday,_June_13,_2017
Monday, June 26, 2017

06/26/2017 — 07/09/2017 07/10/2017 07/21/201715 Friday, June 16, 2017
Tuesday,_June_27,_2017
Monday, July 10, 2017

07/10/2017 — 07/23/2017 07/24/2017 08/04/201716 Friday, June 30, 2017
Tuesday,_July_11,_2017
Monday, July 24, 2017

07/24/2017 — 08/06/2017 08/07/2017 08/18/201717 Friday, July 14, 2017
Tuesday,_July_25,_2017

Monday, August 07, 2017
08/07/2017 — 08/20/2017 08/21/2017 09/01/201718 Friday, July 28, 2017

Tuesday,_August_08,_2017
Monday, August 21, 2017

08/2 1/2017 — 09/03/2017 09/05/2017* 09/15/201719 Friday, August 11, 2017
Tuesday,_August_22,_2017

Tuesday, September 5, 2017*
20 Friday, August 25, 2017 09/04/2017 — 09/17/2017 09/18/2017 09/29/2017

Wednesday,_September_6,_2017
Monday, September 18, 2017

21 Friday, September 08, 2017 09/18/2017 — 10/01/2017 10/02/2017 10/13/2017
Tuesday,_September_19,_2017

Monday, October 2, 2017
10/02/2017 — 10/15/2017 10/16/2017 10/27/201722 Friday, September 22, 2017

Tuesday,_October_3,_2017
Monday, October 16, 2017

23 Friday, October 06, 2017 10/16/2017 — 10/29/2017 10/30/2017 11/09/2017*
Tuesday,_October_17,_2017
Monday, October 30, 2017

10/30/2017 — 11/12/2017 11/13/2017 11/22/2017*24 Friday, October 20, 2017
Tuesday,_October_31,_2017

Monday, November 13, 2017
25 Friday, November 03, 2017 11/13/2017 — 11/26/2017 11/27/2017 12/08/2017

Tuesday,_November_14,_2017
Monday, November 27, 2017

26 Friday, November 17, 2017 11/27/2017 — 12/10/2017 12/11/2017 12/22/2017
Tuesday,_November_28,_2017

Holidays: Monday, December 26, 2016

Friday, December 30, 2016

Monday, February 20, 2017

Friday, April 14, 2017

Monday, May 29, 2017

Monday, September 4, 2017

Monday, October 09, 2017

Friday, November 10, 2017

Thursday, November 23, 2017

Friday, November 24, 2017

Enrollment Schedule
Rev: November 10,2017
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HIDALGO COUNTY, TEXAS

Office of the County Treasurer

20 1 7 ENROLLMENT AND PAYROLL SCHEDULE

Friday, December 02, 2016
Monday, C r 12,
Tuesday, December 13, 2016

(*) county

TREASURER FORM: TR-NG-007


